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S8WLC-PEA---- Camp location not clear

Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 21, 2017 at 11:02 AM

To: "Piepjohn, Karsten" <Karsten.Piepjohn@bgr.de>
Cc: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, "Reinhardt, Lutz" <Lutz.Reinhardt@bgr.de>, "Kasch, Christoph"
<Christoph.Kasch@bgr.de>, "Steve Grasby (steve.grasby@canada.ca)" <steve.grasby@canada.ca>

Thank you for your response.
Can you also clarify how sewage, grey water, and all other waste (including solids waste) will be catered for? Will all the
waste be transported out to an approved facility? If the approved facility is in Nunavut, have you contacted the

responsible persons to confirm that they are willing to accept your waste? If yes, please provide written confirmation from
them.

Sincerely,

& Y5 , Cynthia Ene, MBA, P.Eng.- ] AT
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